Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E35-2G4T10S/SX User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2024，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
E35-2G4T10S/SX
TLSR8208 2.4GHz ISM Band 10dBmWireless Transmission Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E35-2G4T10S/SX User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2024，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
Contents
Disclaimer ....................................................................................................................................................................................1

Product Model
carrier
frequency
Hz
firing
power dBm
Test
Distance
km
Package
form
Product
Size mm
communications
interface
E22-230T22S 230M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-230T30S 230M 30 10 SMD 20*40.5 TTL
E22-400T22S 433/470M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-400T30E 433/470M 30 10 SMD 20*40.5 TTL
E22-900T22S 868/915M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-900T30S 868/915M 30 10 SMD 20*40.5 TTL
E22-400M22S 433/470M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-400M30S 433/470M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
E22-900M22S 868/915M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-900M30S 868/915M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
Revision history
Version Date Description Issued by
1.0 2024.8.13 Initial version Bin
1.1 2024.9.19 Correct E35-2G4T10SX size chart Bin